Share of Grade Crossing Gasoline Tax ...........
Share of State Roads Commission Debt.
Service Fund Excess.
Counties, Cities and Towns:
Share of Franchise Tax on Ordinary
Business Corporations.
Share of Income TaX......ccccooreoremicearrsneerannenes

EXAMINING BOARDS

State Board of
Examiners and Registration of Archltects
Barber Examiners....
Chiropody Examiners.
Chiropractic Examiners.
Dental Examiners.
Electrical Examiners and S‘uperv:sors ..............
Examining Engineers.
Registration for Professional Engineers and

Land Surveyors.

Funeral Directors and Embalmers.....
Ilairdressers and Beauty Culturists...
Law Examiners.
Medical Examiners
Homeopathic Medical Examiners
Moving Picture Machine Operabors
Examiners of Nurses..
Examiners of Optometry
Osteopathic Exammers
Pharmacy.

Commissioners of Practical Plumbing................

State Board of Examiners of Public
Accountants i

State Veterinary Medical Board.... oo

LOAN FUND:
General Construction Loan of 1931
Emergency Reconstruction Bond I
General Bond Issue of 1937...
State Office Building Loan of 1
General Bond Issue of 1939....._.

ANNUITY BOND FUND
Interest on Bonds
Redemption of Bonds...

FEDERAL FUNDS:
Aid to Blind
Aid to Dependent Children ..
Child Welfare Services
NIRA Highway,
Old Age Assistance
Service to Crippled Children.

of 1931
of 1936
of 1937
of 1937
of 1939

o‘f‘ 1939

0.00

 328,036.44
219,160.58

194,528.75
1,377,742.57

8,872.74
.9

5,198.27
2,558.76

3,025.38
2,528.86

5,853.10
1

278.53

2,001 1433.04

1,587,196.25
4,540,000.00

96,473.77
1,477,799.91
- 28,727.55

617,368.28
2,054,166.50

63,205.90

328,036.44
219,160.58

194,523.75
1,377,742.57

3,872.74
816.93
130.68

3,042.40
642.50

3,590.99

5,198.27

2,558.76
6,380.36
21,592.61
3,272.48
7,702.27
510.16
1,286.10
8,542.87
1,202.58
60.29

3,025.38
3,028.86

5,853.10
132.10

2,001,433.04

1,587,196.25
4,540,000.00

96,473.77
1,477, 179991
23,727.65
617,368.28
2,054,166.50
63,205.90
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